
Tariff card for in-patient department (IPD)                                               

Kalyan Integrated Care & Research Centre

Charges Effective From: 01/06/2024

                    One-time charges(₹)


Admission procedure & Kit 


First consultation 


Discharge consultation 

500 


500


500 

Single 

occupancy


4000 


3000


2000

Double 

occupancy


 3500 


2600


1700

Room type


Premium (Top-notch) 


Pro (Mid)


Deluxe (Basic)

Above charges include: 


accommodation, sattvik diet, daily follow-up consultation with doctors & the following  treatments

 Partial massag

 Pratimarsha nasya - Cow ghe

 Enem

 Triphala eye was

 Yoga, Pranayama, & Yoga-nidr

 Shatkarma - 6 Yogic cleansing techniques

 Meditatio

 Physiotherapy

 Gy

  Therapeutic yoga & exercise session

 Dhoomapan

 Kaval (Gargling

 Gandush (oil pulling

 Facial steam


 Hot & Cold fomentatio

 Cold fomentatio

 Mud Pack - Abdomen & Ey

 Packs (lapet) - Neck, Hand, Chest, 


    Abdomen, Liver, Leg, & Kne

 Castor pac

 Gastro hepatic pack

 Kidney pac

 Spinal pack

 Ice massag

 Baths - Hip bath, Arm & Foot bath, 


     Immersion bath, Steam bath, Local stea

 Nadi sweda

 Partial acupressure 

Admission time - 08:00 AM                Discharge time - 8:00 AM

charges(₹)/day per person



Chargeable services & treatments

Companion stay and food charges(₹)
Room type


Premium (Top)


Pro (Mid)


Stay/day


400


300


Food/day


400


400


Room type


Deluxe (Basic)


Children Age : 3 to 8

Stay/day


200


100

Food/day


400


200

Chargeable treatments(₹)

Outsource services

Charges will applicable when incurred

 Vaman (Emesis

 Virechan (Therapeutic purgation

 Bas

 Anuvasana (Medicated oil enema

 Asthapana (Decoction enema

 Nasya (Nasal therapy

 Abhyanga (Massage therapy

 Udvartana (Powder massage

 Potali massage (Rice / Patra / Masala)


      Partial / Full bod

 Shirodhar

 Takradhar

 Karnpoorana

 Bas

 Kati/Griva/Udara/Hriday

 Jan

 Spin

 Uttar

 Swedish massag

 Mud bat

 Herbal mud bat

 Acupunctur

 Fruit face car

 Herbal hair car

 Full body acupressur

 Netratarpan

 Shiropichu

400


250/knee


1000


250


600


400


500


250


1000


1000


500


600


200

1000


300



250


450


250


700


800



300/800


1000


500


250/ear


 Blood and radiological investigation

 Specialist doctors’ consultation

 Palliative care nursing sta

 Ambulance & medical emergency

 Sugar tes

 Laundry 

 Medicines

Kalyan Integrated Care & Research Centre 


