

KALYAN INTEGRATED CARE & RESEARCH CENTRE

Tariff card for in-patient department (IPD)

Room type	Single occupancy	Double occupancy	One-time charges(₹)	
Premium (Top-notch)	4000	3500	Admission procedure & Kit	500
Pro (Mid)	3000	2600	First consultation	500
Deluxe (Basic)	2000	1700	Discharge consultation	500
	charges(₹)/d	ay per person		

Above charges include:

accommodation, sattvik diet, daily follow-up consultation with doctors & the following treatments

- 1. Hot & Cold fomentation
- 2. Cold fomentation
- 3. Mud Pack Abdomen & Eye
- 4. Packs (lapet) Neck, Hand, Chest, Abdomen, Liver, Leg, & Knee
- 5. Castor pack
- 6. Gastro hepatic pack
- 7. Kidney pack
- 8. Spinal pack
- 9. Ice massage
- 10. Baths Hip bath, Arm & Foot bath, Immersion bath, Steam bath, Local steam
- 11. Nadi swedan
- 12. Partial acupressure

- 13. Partial massage
- 14. Pratimarsha nasya Cow ghee
- 15. Enema
- 16. Triphala eye wash
- 17. Yoga, Pranayama, & Yoga-nidra
- 18. Shatkarma 6 Yogic cleansing techniques
- 19. Meditation
- 20. Physiotherapy
- 21. Gym
- 22. Therapeutic yoga & exercise sessions
- 23. Dhoomapana
- 24. Kaval (Gargling)
- 25. Gandush (oil pulling)
- 26. Facial steam

Chargeable services & treatments

Companion stay and food charges(₹)									
Room type	Stay/day	Food/d	ay	Room type	Stay/day	Food/day			
Premium (Top)	400	400		Deluxe (Basic)	200	400			
Pro (Mid)	300	400		Children Age : 3 to 8	100	200			
Chargeable treatments(₹)									
1. Vaman (Emesis)			1000	11. Basti					
2. Virechan (Therapeutic purgation)		300	 Kati/Griva/Udara/Hridaya 		400				
3. Basti				Janu		250/knee			
 Anuvasana (Medicated oil enema) 			250	• Spine		1000			
 Asthapana (Decoction enema) 		450	Uttara		250				
4. Nasya (Nasal therapy)		250	12. Swedish massage		600				
5. Abhyanga (Massage therapy)		700	13. Mud bath		400				
6. Udvartana (Powder massage)		800	14. Herbal mud bath		500				
7. Potali massage (Rice / Patra / Masala)			15. Acupuncture		250				
Partial / Full body		300/800	16. Fruit face care		1000				
8. Shirodhara		1000	17. Herbal hair care		1000				
9. Takradhara		500	18. Full body acupressure		500				
10. Karnpoorana		250/ear	19. Netratarpana		600				
Outsource services			20. Shiropichu		200				
1. Blood and radiological investigations			Charges will applicable when incurred						
2. Specialist doctors' consultation			1. Sugar test						
3. Palliative care nursing staff			2. Laundry						
4. Ambulance & medical emergency			3. Medicines						

